
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAP OUT AVA Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 3M 3M 4M M2/1/1S. Burgis 487064 8/0179

 2 MY BRO BRUNO 1 Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R11, M 3M 6M 3M M2/2/1T. Halley 476275 11/1145

 3 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R7, P 8P 2M 7P M3/2T. Desira 491082 2/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 7/5249

 2 KASATKINA Dropping in grade GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2T. Desira 508575 8/7174

 3 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/1N. Goodwin 525758 6/5180

 4 MY MATE FLASH Weighted points score SLE, 15/05/2020, R6 5P 2P 3P 4/1/2N. Mcintosh 498833 5/4174

 5 VICIOUS Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2D. Solomon 534260 3/2230

 6 MINDIE Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3B. Sloan 497199 2/1159

 7 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6165

 8 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3165

 9 ASTON BIJOU 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4T. Ball 523769 1/0131

 10 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5120

 11 CHLOE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R7, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1202

 12 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2174

 13 RIPPER RITA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 3P 5/4K. Barber 522997 1/0150

 14 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4D. Wright 525746 1/0150

 15 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2148

 16 MISS VERSACE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8P 2P 5/4G. Ball 525541 1/0125

 17 CINCINNATI GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4W. Wakem 530613 1/0107

 18 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 19 KINGSBRAE BERRY Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/4K. Miller 529898 1/0103

 20 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0102

 21 TROUNCED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 22 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/098

 23 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/096

 24 MY LUCKY MIA Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/581

 25 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/081

 26 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/375

 27 MINI BAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072

 28 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/769

 29 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/567

 30 JUST OUR LUCK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3D. Berwick 529719 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICIOUS Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2D. Solomon 534260 3/2230

 2 MINDIE Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3B. Sloan 497199 2/1159

 3 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3165

 4 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6165

 5 ASTON BIJOU 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4T. Ball 523769 1/0131

 6 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5120

 7 CHLOE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R7, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1202

 8 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2174

 9 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4D. Wright 525746 1/0150

 10 RIPPER RITA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 3P 5/4K. Barber 522997 1/0150

 11 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2148

 12 MISS VERSACE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8P 2P 5/4G. Ball 525541 1/0125

 13 CINCINNATI GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4W. Wakem 530613 1/0107

 14 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 15 KINGSBRAE BERRY Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/4K. Miller 529898 1/0103

 16 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0102

 17 TROUNCED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 18 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/098

 19 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/096

 20 MY LUCKY MIA Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/581

 21 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/081

 22 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/375

 23 MINI BAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072

 24 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/769

 25 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/567

 26 JUST OUR LUCK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3D. Berwick 529719 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/0144

 2 ZULU RUBY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R3, P 3P M/1P. Johnston 534271 0/0117

 3 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R3, P 2P 4P M/1A. Ivers 529813 0/0101

 4 GO KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1A. Ivers 529815 0/076

 5 MONROE NO MORE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 7P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/074

 6 RICO'S GODDESS 2 First start M/1B. Allen 532831 0/00

 7 SMOKE 'EM HENRY First start M/1D. Wright 532318 0/00

 8 SATIN SHEETS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 25/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1D. Solomon 522730 0/025

 9 SOCIAL SPIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/054

 10 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/054

 11 CHEVRON NEV 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/050

 12 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/043
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5207

 2 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/1N. Goodwin 507532 10/6153

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529610 4/3231

 4 RATTLIN' JAY Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0119

 5 ROMAN FERGUS Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 508691 3/2180

 6 HARP ON Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 6Y 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2145

 7 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4144

 8 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5120

 9 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/087

 10 PERFECTO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4S. Davies 508719 1/097

 11 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 3/2206

 12 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4D. Solomon 525604 1/0195

 13 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4186

 14 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2177

 15 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2174

 16 HALCYON LIFE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2148

 17 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2132

 18 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1126

 19 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 5/4123

 20 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3120

 21 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8108

 22 ZIPPING SPOOK Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0105

 23 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 24 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4Y 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4102

 25 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 26 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/098

 27 ANGRY TORNADO Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2N. Goodwin 507534 5/293

 28 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/081

 29 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/769

 30 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/567

 31 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529610 4/3231

 2 RATTLIN' JAY Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0119

 3 ROMAN FERGUS Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 508691 3/2180

 4 HARP ON Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 6Y 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/2145

 5 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4144

 6 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5120

 7 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/087

 8 PERFECTO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4S. Davies 508719 1/097

 9 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 3/2206

 10 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4D. Solomon 525604 1/0195

 11 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4186

 12 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2177

 13 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2174

 14 HALCYON LIFE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2148

 15 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2132

 16 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1126

 17 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 5/4123

 18 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3120

 19 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8108

 20 ZIPPING SPOOK Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0105

 21 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 22 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4Y 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4102

 23 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 24 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/098

 25 ANGRY TORNADO Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2N. Goodwin 507534 5/293

 26 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/081

 27 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/769

 28 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/567

 29 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/0144

 2 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1B. Mitchell 532694 0/0131

 3 BRONZE MILE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1I. Darcey 534205 0/086

 4 SHE'S DIABOLICAL First start M/1A. Ivers 534113 0/00

 5 ZAMBORA LUCY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1S. Davies 529331 0/042

 6 SOCIAL SPIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/054

 7 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/054

 8 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/046

 9 ZIPPING DAVINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P M/1J. Eaton 528603 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021
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 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2T. Mason 507434 11/3342

 2 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 2/1/2A. Woods 522908 7/6318

 3 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2C. Eaton 525592 6/5168

 4 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/2C. Eaton 508815 11/8267

 5 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R12, Y 2Y 3P 1P 3/1/2C. Furner 496964 11/6282

 6 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1S. Greene 496228 8/7216

 7 BLOCK ME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/1A. Ivers 499546 7/5213

 8 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 7/5249

 9 ASTON RAPIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 10/9246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEMI DEMI SEMI Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3S. Kedwell 533364 2/1121

 2 GRAND CARTER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3111

 3 BLOCK ME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 7/1213

 4 ONLY CECIL Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 525561 4/0171

 5 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2162

 6 MY BRO BRUNO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R11, M 3M 6M 3M 5/1T. Halley 476275 11/5145

 7 SEYMOUR BLUE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R6, C 6C 5P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 528183 4/0116

 8 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0105

 9 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/1105

 10 GO BESS Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 3/0102

 11 CHELSEA REUNION 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0100

 12 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 493056 4/096

 13 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6Y 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R10, C 5C 5P 1P 4/1/2J. Miles 527337 10/0225

 2 SEYMOUR BLUE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R6, C 6C 5P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 528183 4/0116

 3 ZIPPING BRADY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R5, C 7C 6P 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 495982 8/0115

 4 CHELSEA REUNION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0100

 5 RUSTY YAALA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 493056 4/096

 6 THEY LOVE ME Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4C. Windle 491377 5/084

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 March 2021 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FIRE OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8P 2/1/1C. Murray 496677 7/6252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1S. Greene 496228 8/7216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAVILAH KID 2 Weighted points score HVL, 29/12/2020, R11 4P 4P 4P 1/2J. Mackay 499424 11/8142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R10, C 5C 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Miles 527337 10/6225

 2 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 3/1/1B. Keene 496967 9/7151

 3 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R5, C 7C 6P 3P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 495982 8/6115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 March 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PACIFIC HILL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/02/2021, R1, P

GAR, 29/01/2021, R1, P

5Y 3P 3P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/0106

 2 I'M EXPLOSIVE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/02/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/0126

 3 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/060
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